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Hydroxid sodny

Dals$i nazvy

Objednaci cCislo

61009-001-P0000-1
61009-002-P0000-1
61009-004-P0000-1
61009-005-P0000-1
61009-010-P0000-1
61009-100-P0000-1

Kvalita
1 mol/l (1 N)
0,5 mol/l (0,5 N)
0,25 mol/l (0,25 N)
0,2 mol/l (0,2 N)
0,1 mol/l (0,1 N)
0,01 mol/l (0,01 N)

vzorec

NaOH

Obsah

Baleni
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks

CAS

1310-73-2

Dostupnost
Skladem
Skladem
Skladem
Skladem
Skladem
Skladem

PDF

Vystrazné symboly GHS

05

Cena
171 K¢
183 K¢
178 K¢
151 K¢
151 K¢

211 K¢

Ceny jsou uvedeny v K¢ bez DPH.

Generovano automaticky z www.verkon.cz. Ceny platné ke dni 29.04.2024.
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